
Stora Björnen Cup

Norrköping, 2024-01-13

Klass

FS
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

57kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Plac.Nordisk

1 Mohammad Faqirzada BK Athén
VFA 6:4

52
VSU 11:

42
 2  9  1  1  17 1

2 Rowin Manjit Singh Leil II Kings Olympic Wrestling Club
1:48

01
1:40

01
 0  0  0  0  4 2
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